
Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year

Tuition $18,400 $36,800 $18,400 $36,800 $18,400 $36,800 Tuition $5,100 $10,200 $5,100 $10,200

Housing & Food $6,790 $13,580 Fees (Tech) $250 $500 $250 $500

Fees (Tech/Health/SG) $495 $990 $495 $990 $495 $990 Direct Costs $5,350 $10,700 $5,350 $10,700

Direct Costs $25,685 $51,370 $18,895 $37,790 $18,895 $37,790

Housing & Food $2,241 $4,482 $6,790 $13,580 Housing & Food $2,241 $4,482 $6,790 $13,580

Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600 $300 $600 Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600

Transportation $1,017 $2,034 $2,034 $4,068 $2,034 $4,068 Transportation $2,034 $4,068 $2,034 $4,068

Personal $1,403 $2,806 $1,403 $2,806 $1,403 $2,806 Personal $1,403 $2,806 $1,403 $2,806

Loan Fees $58 $116 $58 $116 $58 $116 Loan Fees $58 $116 $58 $116

Indirect Costs $2,778 $5,556 $6,036 $12,072 $10,585 $21,170 Indirect Costs $6,036 $12,072 $10,585 $21,170

Total Estimated COA $28,463 $56,926 $24,931 $49,862 $29,480 $58,960 Total Estimated COA $11,386 $22,772 $15,935 $31,870

Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year

Tuition $5,640 $11,280 $5,640 $11,280 Tuition $13,350 $26,700 $13,350 $26,700

Fees (Tech) $250 $500 $250 $500 Fees (Tech) $1,750 $3,500 $1,750 $3,500

Direct Costs $5,890 $11,780 $5,890 $11,780 Direct Costs $15,100 $30,200 $15,100 $30,200

Housing & Food $2,241 $4,482 $6,790 $13,580 Housing & Food $2,241 $4,482 $6,790 $13,580

Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600 Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600

Transportation $2,034 $4,068 $2,034 $4,068 Transportation $2,034 $4,068 $2,034 $4,068

Personal $1,403 $2,806 $1,403 $2,806 Personal $1,403 $2,806 $1,403 $2,806

Loan Fees $58 $116 $58 $116 Loan Fees $58 $116 $58 $116

Indirect Costs $6,036 $12,072 $10,585 $21,170 Indirect Costs $6,036 $12,072 $10,585 $21,170

Total Estimated COA $11,926 $23,852 $16,475 $32,950 Total Estimated COA $21,136 $42,272 $25,685 $51,370

2026-27 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM COST OF ATTENDANCE ESTIMATES (Full-Time Enrollment)

FAST TRACK ABSN

With Parent Off Campus With Parent Off Campus

2026-27 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM COST OF ATTENDANCE ESTIMATES (Full-Time Enrollment)

TRADITIONAL STUDENTS ONLINE/HYBRID

On Campus With Parent Off Campus With Parent Off Campus


